



# Policy Schedule

Cocaine anonymous - A17608/0417

## Charities and community groups policy

**Policyholder:** Cocaine anonymous

**Address:** Talbot House,  
Rayners Lane,  
Harrow,  
ha2 7hh

**Period of insurance:** 12-04-2017 to 11-04-2018 (both dates inclusive)

**Premium:** £1,720.00 (+IPT @ 10.00% = £ 172.00) =  
£1,892.00

**Cover provided:** As shown in the schedule of cover  
1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6, 7, 9, 10

**Signed:**

A handwritten signature in black ink, appearing to read "J. Khan", written over a horizontal line.

Managing director, Markel (UK) Limited.

**Date:**

09-05-2017

# Schedule of cover

Policy number A17608/0417; Cocaine anonymous

---

## Section of cover 1 - Public/products liability

Limit: £5,000,000  
Excess: as stated in the Insuring Clause  
Jurisdiction: as stated in the Insuring Clause

## Section of cover 2 - Professional liability

Limit: £250,000  
Excess: as stated in the Insuring Clause  
Jurisdiction: as stated in the Insuring Clause

## Section of cover 3 - Management liability

Limit: £250,000  
Jurisdiction: as stated in the Insuring Clause

## Section of cover 4 - Entity defence

Limit: as stated in the cover section  
Excess: as stated in the Insuring Clause

## Section of cover 5 - Employers liability

Limit: as stated in the cover section

## Section of cover 6 - Property damage

Premises: Talbot House 204-226 Imperial Drive, Harrow, HA2 7HH  
Buildings: Not Insured  
General Contents: Not Insured  
Computer equipment: Not Insured

## Section of cover 7 - Damage to portable equipment

Sum Insured: £2,575  
Excess: £250

## Section of cover 8 - Business interruption

Sum Insured: Not Insured

## Section of cover 9 - Personal accident

Scale of benefits: as stated in the cover section

## Section of cover 10 - Money and personal assault

loss of money from locked safe at the premises  
loss of money from locked safe at private residence  
other loss of money  
death/loss of limbs, sight, speech or hearing/permanent disablement  
temporary total disablement  
(unless the amounts are amended by endorsement)

## Section of cover 11 - Fidelity

Not Insured.

## Section of cover 12 - Cyber and data risks

Not Insured.

# Schedule of premises

Policy number A17608/0417; Cocaine anonymous

---

**Premises 1:**

<b>Address:</b>	Talbot House, 204-226 Imperial Drive, Harrow HA2 7HH
<b>Buildings sum insured:</b>	Not insured
<b>General contents:</b>	Not insured
<b>Computer equipment sum insured:</b>	Not insured